TC DETAIL OF STUDENTS W.E.F. 01.01.2020

S.No | Name of Student Name of
Parent

27 Ripu Gadey Surinder Singh

28 Beckham Gadey Surinder Gadey

29 Baljot Singh Kulwinder
Singh

30 Kartik Dogra Agnivesh Dogra

31 Daksh Thakur Manoj Kumar

32 Muskaan Manoj Kumar

33 Vikul Sood Vishal Sood

34 Ansh Sood Vishal Sood

35 Rishav Bajarh Sandeep Kumar

36 Abhayjeet Singh Gurjeet Singh

37 Gursajan Singh Sawinder Singh

38 Jashandeep Kaur Sawinder Singh

39 Ashwinder kaur Gurwinder
Singh

40 Jashandeep Singh Nachhtar Singh

41 Gurveer Singh Charanpreet
Singh

42 Deevanshu Sharma | Mandeep
Kumar

42 Muskan Baljinder Singh

43 Shivani Sharma Pardeep Kumar

44, Harman Singh Major Singh

45 Sukhmanpreet Kaur | Gurnam Singh

Admn | Classin
No Which
student left

1853 6™ Class
1857 | 2™ Class
1979 2™ Class
1910 5™ Class
2092 7™ Class
2093 8" Class
1283 8" Class
1284 8" Class
1404 7™ Class
954 7™ Class
1705 9™ Class
1706 6™ Class
1144 10" Class
1044 6™ class
665 10" class
2234 11 class
1576 10" class
651 12" class
1716 12" class
1587 12" class

TC No & Date Remarks (If
any)

000368 dated Shift Abroad

15.01.2020

000369 dated Shift Abraod

15.01.2020

000370 dated Passed

04.03.2020

000371 dated Passed

04.03.2020

000372 dated Passed

06.03.2020

000373 dated Passed

06.03.2020

000374 dated Passed

16.03.2020

000375 dated Passed

16.03.2020

000376 dated Passed

16.03.2020

000377 dated Passed

16.03.2020

000378 dated Not

14.07.2020 applicable

000379 dated Not

14.07.2020 applicable

000380 dated Passed

14/08/2020

000381 dated Passed

28.08.2020

000382 dated Passed

08.09.2020

000383 dated Passed

17.09.2020

000384 dated Passed

17.09.2020

000385 dated Passed

09.10.2020

000386 dated Passed

09.10.2020

000387 dated Passed



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Simranpreet kaur

Kirandeep
Navdeep Singh

Manraj Mohan

Harmanpreet Singh

Palwinder Kaur
Pooja

Aman Grewal
Sarbjot Kaur
Ayushi

Anjali

Gurjeet Kaur
Akashdeep Singh
Muskan

Kevin Khurana

Chetna Sharma

Dalwinder
Singh

Chaman Lal
Gurpreet Singh
Navdeep
Mohan

Rajvir Singh
Gurpreet Singh
Mangat Rai
Ram Lubhaya
Baljodh Singh
Pawan Kumar
Damar Bahadur
Rashpal Singh
Rashpal Singh
Rajesh Kumar
Mittal

Satnam Kumar

Varinder Kumar

405

455

2010

921

692

352

2059

533

367

704

1354

129

2060

347

827

2053

12t class

12t class

12t Class

12t Class

12t Class

12% Class

12% Class

12t Class

12t Class

12t Class

12t Class

12t Class

12t Class

12t Class

12t class

12t Class

09.10.2020
000388 dated
09.10.2020
000389 dated
09.10.2020
000391 dated
09.10.2020
000392 dated
17.10.2020
000393 dated
17.10.2020
000394 dated
17.10.2020
000395 dated
17.10.2020
000396 dated
17.10.2020
000397 dated
20.11.2020
000398 dated
20.11.2020
000399 dated
10.12.2020
000401 dated
24.12.2020
000402 dated
24.12.2020
000403 dated
24.12.2020
000405 dated
24.12.2020
000406 dated
24.12.2020

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



